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

other bldgs

New Listing - 98 Acra Dalry,
$160,000 36 Tie stalls, cleaner,
16x70 silo, unioader, 3 BR
dweling Southwest of Carlisle
New Listing - 82 Acre poultry
boiler farm near Shippensburg
44x400 broiler house, mple-
ment shed 30x60, large 4 BR
dwelling

New Listing - 60 A General
farm north of Shippensburg 4
BR & bath log & frame house,
ol hot air heat, 40x36 barn
attached shed 12x24 40 Acres
tillable balance wooded

106 Acre Dairy, 27 tie stalls
room for 50 cows, loose housing
4 BR 2% story dwelling
wiconveniences

108 Acre Dairy, 27 tie ins loose
housing 96 acres tilable & some
woodlands 2'2 story brick
dwelllng w/4 BR's & con
veniences

184 Acre General Farm 3 BR
dwelling remodeled home

Other farms in many counties

trees.
corn per acre).

1 Cows.

{  night of sale. Balance to be paid in full w/in 30 days.
Not responsible for accidents.

Owner

Sale Manager:

Brick farm house with completely remodeled kitchen, formal
room, living room & family room. Quaint brick house (Approx.

25x35) w/slate roof next to main dwelling with patio connecting. Would be }
an ideal guest house, farm office or shop. Yard filled with beautiful shade

Land is level to gently sloping with high yields. (Up to 200 bushels of
Location is excellent for retail dairy operation & for marketing dairy

TERMS: Cash, cashiers check or certified check w/$25,000.00 down {

Farm can be shown by calling (717) 569-6800 or (717) 569-2106

MARVIN E. MILLER
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H
vallable Mel Koib, inc.
yers. Short drive to Breezewood, Rts. CHRISTIAN N (717) 569-6800 or (717) 569-2106
X, 70, and Turnpike. MOSEMANY Auctioneer:
iverett G. Henderson, Broker 734 Main St Akron, PA Robert C. Mullendore #AU-00644-L
Twin Valley Farms 17501 Clerk:
Breezewood, Pa. PH: 717-839.1004 C.L. Metz
814-784-3102 24 Hour Service ! o

FADED LADY - older 4-5
BR home in small town
Lg lot, needs a face lift
Easy walking distance to
stores & churches
Affordable at $17,500
(D488)

COUNTRY CAMP
Almost 10 acres borders
two roads, older home in
need of repairs, well and
septic Hunt both NY
and PA from here Only
$14,800 (D491)
SCENIC VIEW from this
Enghsh tudor home 4
bedrooms, bath and a
half. Basement & TV
dish. Situateon 12 ac in
Deerfield Twp. $73,000
(D487)

PRIVATE PARADISE 40
ac, pond, small barn &
10 room contemporary
home. Needs to be
finished. Mostly fenced,
open/wooded. Potter
Co. $59,500 (D416)

CALL OR WRITE
FOR FREE LISTS
ERA-Homestead Reaity
168 W. Main St.
Westfield, PA 16950
814/367-2222




